Frequency Range  3.5000MHz to 85.000MHz
Opera�ng Temperature Range  -10° to 60°C, -20 to 70°C or –40° to 85°C
Storage Temperature Range  -55°C to 125°C
Aging  ±5ppm / Year Max
Shunt Capacitance  7pF Max
Insula�on Resistance  500 MΩ@ DC100V
Electrical Specifica
ons

                                                              3 = -45°C to 85°C
CFC 18 B 2  A -25.000MHz-T
Part Numbering Guide
H = 4.4
Line 1 CFP XX.XXX
XX.XXX = Frequency
Line 2 XX YY ZZ
XX = Internal Code
YY = Week of Year
ZZ = Year
Part Marking